
Pos.  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

未分類     

DNF 

No.  

11 

30 

28 

36 

34 

5 

43 

22 

108 

96 

25 

17 

886 

301 

67 

チ ーム名  

か わゆう 農園　 延岡淡 水ア ユ 

志摩レ ーシ ン グ  

TEAM　 ZERO 

モ ータ ーハ ウ ス き ずな家え ん  

TEAM石井 

UENOR&D　 BENGAL'S 

モ ータ ーハ ウ ス き ずな家え ん  

植 垣自動車 4号 

箱崎さ びし ん ぼ?楽部 

CHM S50 Racing 

植 垣自動車 

植 垣自動車 

チ ーム 　 バ ッ フ ァ ロ ー 

松本興産シ ン ち ゃ ん R＋岡道 

チ ーム 　 八面山  

名前   

児浪 　 仁  

有田　 陽次 

浮村　 明広 

柏崎　 直樹 

石井　 幸男 

上野　 武美 

清水　 孝祐 

小川　 凌汰 

橋本　 健太郎 

鶴田　 勝 

植 垣　 孔誠 

小幡　 友彦 

杉山 　 徳治 

松本　 普一 

原田　 竜一 

車両  

GROM 

GROM 

NSF100 

GROM 

XR100  

GROM 

NSR 

Z125 

GROM 

KSR 

Z125 

GROM 

NSR 

NSF 

GROM 

Laps  

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

Total Time  

10:46.290 

10:49.659 

10:52.675 

10:55.351 

10:56.916 

11:03.800 

11:08.608 

11:15.725 

11:17.275 

11:19.709 

11:27.756 

11:27.792 

10:56.814 

11:02.667 

差  

3.369 

6.385 

9.061 

10.626 

17.510 

22.318 

29.435 

30.985 

33.419 

41.466 

41.502 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

GAP  

3.369 

3.016 

2.676 

1.565 

6.884 

4.808 

7.117 

1.550 

2.434 

8.047 

0.036 

1 Lap 

5.853 

BestLap  

42.121 

42.663 

42.654 

43.021 

42.256 

43.709 

43.872 

43.657 

43.694 

44.062 

44.867 

44.741 

45.174 

45.816 

2nd Best  

42.204 

42.732 

42.946 

43.031 

42.579 

43.792 

44.000 

43.965 

43.755 

44.348 

45.045 

44.818 

45.340 

46.168 

周回数の多い順

作成日: 2024/05/26 12:23:31 

計測:G Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
ラ イ セ ン ス : HSR九州 　 ド リ ームコ ース  

2024 SAGA Cup round2 
ス プ リ ン ト  

決勝レ ース 1 

レ ース  (15 Laps) 開始時間 11:26:53 

HSR九州 　 ド リ ーム コ ース  0.650 km 

2024/05/26 11:25 


